DATE
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16

Run #
1

0w NO O~ WD

11
12
13
15
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Time
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:19
16:21
16:26
16:27
16:29
16:30
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:43
16:49
16:51
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:57
16:59
11:11
11:11
11:09
17:12
17:14
17:16
17:20
17:21
17:23
17:25
17:27
17:29
17:32
17:33
17:35
17:36
17:39
17:41
17:43
17:44
17:47
11:29
17:49
18:00
18:02
18:03
18:06
11:33
11:34
18:28
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:34
18:36

Veh #
9444
L169
9240
L442
7152
6116
2187
312

L1907
9393
3268
L187
L442
L195
L169
9512
9263
260

9899
9444
L177
9240
L1907
1236
L155
L155A
L442
9885
2187
9516
L195
9408
9930
260

6116
9393
9942
L187
312

L177
9899
L1907
9512
9416
9280
9263
9885
9240
L442
L188
L155
3268
L169
L155A
9408
7100

LORING TIMING ASSOCIATION

2016 HARVEST EVENT
RUN LOG
Driver Team
GREG NEAL TLN MOTORSPORTS
MARK DAGOUMAS LACONIA RACING
STEVE TOOTHAKER BLACK KAT RACING
JIMI HEYDER HEYDERACING

DON ROBERTS
JERRY DINNEN
JEFFREY A AVERY
GREG NEAL

MIKE THIBEAULT
JAMES SILK JR
DEREK TOTI

EDWIN KLIMEK

JIMI HEYDER
CHUCK SIM

MARK DAGOUMAS
MIKE TOMANY
KENT SIRIMOGLU
ED BRACE

ED BLAKESLEE
GREG NEAL
MILTON WESTGATE
STEVE TOOTHAKER
MIKE THIBEAULT
BOB RITTER

ALAN MANES

ED MANES

JIMI HEYDER
RACHEAL JOHNSON
JEFFREY A AVERY
JESSE MICHAUD
CHUCK SIM

ROB VERONIE
BRIAN ACTON

ED BRACE

JERRY DINNEN
JAMES SILK JR
FRANK JOHN
EDWIN KLIMEK
GREG NEAL
MILTON WESTGATE
ED BLAKESLEE
MIKE THIBEAULT
MIKE TOMANY
CLIFF DALY

DON HASS

KENT SIRIMOGLU
RACHEAL JOHNSON
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JIMI HEYDER
EDDIE OBLINGER
ALAN MANES
DEREK TOTI

MARK DAGOUMAS
ED MANES

ROB VERONIE

PAM BEINEKE

WHITEBEARD RACING
DINNEN RACING

Class
A/G-1000/4
MPS/TG-2000/4
MPS/CG-750
M/G-250/2
A/TG-2000/4
P/BPP-500/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

TLN MOTORSPORTS

A/TG-350/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/CG-650

SILK RACING

SC-175

T SQUARED MOTORSPORTS M/BF-1350/4

KLIMEK RACING
HEYDERACING
SIMATOMIC RACING
LACONIA RACING
TOMANY RACING
KMS RACING

BRACES GREENHOUSE

BLAKESLEE RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS

WESTGATE PERFORMANCE

BLACK KAT RACING

P/PC-350
M/G-250/2
MPS/CG-1000
MPS/TG-2000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
A/FR

C/CPRO
A/G-3000/4
B/GSS
MPS/CG-750

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/CG-650
RITTER MOTORSPORTS LSR D/MMP

RAVEN RACING
RAVEN RACING
HEYDERACING
WARP 12 RACING

APS/G-3000/4
APS/BG-2000/4
M/G-250/2
MPS/F-1650/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS  A/F-2000/4
SIMATOMIC RACING MPS/CG-1000
THURMONT AUTO RACING  B/BGT
GEEZER RACING AA/BFALT
BRACES GREENHOUSE A/FR
DINNEN RACING P/BPP-500/4
SILK RACING SC-175

FJ RACING MPS/E-A3
KLIMEK RACING P/PC-350
TLN MOTORSPORTS A/TF-350/4
WESTGATE PERFORMANCE B/GSS
BLAKESLEE RACING C/CPRO

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/CG-650

TOMANY RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS
HASS-SERAFINI RACING

KMS RACING
WARP 12 RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
HEYDERACING

RITTER MOTORSPORTS

RAVEN RACING

MPS/PF-1000/4
M/F-1000/4
MPS/BF-1000/4
MPS/BF-1350/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/CG-750
M/G-250/2
T/O-135
APS/G-3000/4

T SQUARED MOTORSPORTS M/BF-1350/4

LACONIA RACING
RAVEN RACING

THURMONT AUTO RACING

G-SERIES RACING

MPS/TG-2000/4
APS/BG-2000/4
B/BGT

AA/GCT

1.0 Mile
168.315
121.672
120.833
102.771
153.056
71.537
143.840
90.009
115.190
153.474
203.725
73.564
103.967
103.967
120.063
131.918
173.138
124.844
128.300
162.954
160.981
118.980
118.065
125.131
189.551
190.552
103.702
192.899
149.141
163.499
119.665
155.950
207.011
124.549
117.385
153.845
169.354
77.574
90.962
162.166
116.422
119.133
132.683
166.436
57.904
207.902
195.598
120.279
105.215
109.068
192.085
209.807
118.072
195.825
164.792
185.286

1.5 Mile
168.700
122.532
123.015
104.253
156.307
78.359
127.312
89.965
117.947
104.433
101.459
75.255
103.632
103.632
120.899
136.731
177.429
131.763
135.184
155.484
167.157
119.812
121.187
91.861

195.207
201.593
102.903
185.963
151.409
164.641
121.359
160.578
223.422
131.488
116.088
100.587
166.771
78.580
91.790
171.241
121.379
119.167
135.145
133.231
24.734
206.488
199.050
125.614
105.498
115.303
196.546
102.198
122.770
197.483
169.822
125.242



09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/02/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16

18:39
18:42
18:45
18:46
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:583
9:33

9:34

9:35

9:37

9:38

9:43

9:44

9:46

9:49

9:51

9:52

9:53

9:55

9:57

10:02
10:04
10:06
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:23
10:23
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:29
10:31
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:49
10:50
10:52
11:36
10:55
10:56
10:58
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:04
11:06
11:08

9280
9202
9393
9444
9899
L442
9885
2187
9444
9393
L169
9645
9690
L442
9512
312
9393
7625
9645
L169
9416
L1907
L442
L177
7100
9885
1236
9202
9444
95632
9280
2187
6116
9512
L195
9645
L169
L1907
L189
9240
L442
L140
L177
9216
312
7100
9416
L189
2187
L155A
L195
9645
L122
L1907
L155
9885
L140
L177
7152
L122
L442

DON HASS

ADRIAN TAUER
JAMES SILK JR
GREG NEAL

ED BLAKESLEE

JIMI HEYDER
RACHEAL JOHNSON
JEFFREY A AVERY
GREG NEAL

JAMES SILK JR
MARK DAGOUMAS
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
RALPHIE NAVARRO
JIMI HEYDER

MIKE TOMANY
GREG NEAL

JAMES SILK JR

DON HASS

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
MARK DAGOUMAS
CLIFF DALY

MIKE THIBEAULT
JIMI HEYDER
MILTON WESTGATE
PAM BEINEKE
RACHEAL JOHNSON
JOHN RITTER
ADRIAN TAUER
GREG NEAL

ED PETROZZI

DON HASS
JEFFREY A AVERY
JERRY DINNEN
MIKE TOMANY
CHUCK SIM

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
MARK DAGOUMAS
MIKE THIBEAULT
KRAIG DUMAIS
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JIMI HEYDER

MATT DICK

MILTON WESTGATE
JOSEPH DALY
GREG NEAL

PAM BEINEKE
CLIFF DALY

KRAIG DUMAIS
JEFFREY A AVERY
ALAN MANES
CHUCK SIM

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JOSHUA BATE

MIKE THIBEAULT
ED MANES
RACHEAL JOHNSON
MATT DICK

MILTON WESTGATE
DON ROBERTS
JOSHUA BATE

JIMI HEYDER

HASS-SERAFINI RACING

TEAM TIAMAT RACING
SILK RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
BLAKESLEE RACING
HEYDERACING

WARP 12 RACING

MPS/BF-1000/4
H/BGC

SC-175
A/G-3000/4
C/CPRO
M/G-250/2
MPS/F-1650/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

TLN MOTORSPORTS
SILK RACING
LACONIA RACING

OELSCHLEGEL RACING

NAVARRO RACING
HEYDERACING
TOMANY RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
SILK RACING

HASS-SERAFINI RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING

LACONIA RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

A/BF-1000/4
SC-175
MPS/TG-2000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/G-1000/4
M/G-250/2
MPS/PF-1000/4
A/TBF-350/4
SC-175
A/BG-3001+/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/TG-2000/4
M/F-1000/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/CG-650

HEYDERACING

M/G-250/2

WESTGATE PERFORMANCE B/GSS

G-SERIES RACING
WARP 12 RACING

AA/GCT
MPS/F-1650/4

RITTER MOTORSPORTS LSR D/MMP

TEAM TIAMAT RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
2 BAR RACING

HASS-SERAFINI RACING

H/BGC
A/G-750/4
MPS/G-3000/4
MPS/BF-1000/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

DINNEN RACING
TOMANY RACING
SIMATOMIC RACING

OELSCHLEGEL RACING

LACONIA RACING

P/BPP-500/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/CG-1000
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/TG-2000/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/CG-650

DUMAIS RACING
BLACK KAT RACING
HEYDERACING
DICK RACING

WESTGATE PERFORMANCE
FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

TLN MOTORSPORTS
G-SERIES RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

DUMAIS RACING

SC-175
MPS/CG-750
M/G-250/2
T/O-135
B/GSS
A/PG-1350/4
A/TBG-350/4
AA/GCT
M/F-1000/4
SC-175

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

RAVEN RACING
SIMATOMIC RACING

OELSCHLEGEL RACING

MOSQUITO CONTROL

APS/BG-2000/4
MPS/CG-1000
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/G-2000/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/CG-650

RAVEN RACING
WARP 12 RACING
DICK RACING

WESTGATE PERFORMANCE

WHITEBEARD RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL
HEYDERACING

APS/G-3000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
T/O-135
B/GSS
A/TG-2000/4
MPS/G-2000/4
M/G-250/2

216.816
133.138
155.229
167.241
127.341
105.145
187.560
156.399
168.554
156.320
121.550
175.959
191.525
105.238
134.468
95.162
156.929
216.026
177.670
119.439
180.757
123.858
107.380
164.566
189.556
196.292
132.596
131.271
168.506
237.431
152.160
157.409
122.241
135.069
122.004
181.002
120.536
122.138
127.681
124.496
106.535
133.237
164.374
125.580
94.899
191.425
176.169
153.117
156.386
195.178
121.733
TRIP
148.774
123.164
196.183
196.803
133.597
164.536
152.656
155.570
105.446

196.350
141.931
101.754
167.698
133.984
105.778
197.287
130.493
168.932
100.637
123.142
178.799
192.199
106.191
138.347
92.198
97.333
92.022
180.905
121.368
181.708
122.939
104.619
173.225
172.029
195.051
134.779
139.048
166.175
239.243
72.472
161.190
124.904
140.033
121.900
184.956
124.022
125.307
96.109
120.095
103.878
143.314
172.294
127.896
95.634
141.826
181.815
108.374
158.701
203.280
122.290
181.247
153.118
124.726
199.378
201.671
144.066
172.212
155.845
158.457
105.145



09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
117
118
119
120

11:09
11:11
11:12
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:32
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:41
11:43
11:45
11:46
11:48
11:51
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:09
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:16
15:16
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:55
12:57
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:05
13:07
13:09
13:18
13:21
13:22
13:24
13:46
13:49
13:50
13:52
13:54

9444
9516
L189
1236
9408
9240
6116
9645
9512
9202
L140
9930
L195
9942
L442
312
3268
L155
7152
9769C
9408
9690
L155A
L169
L195
9444
L442
9899
9393
L189
L442
L188
312
9769C
9899
9645
9516
2187
6116
9444
9202
1236
7152
9942
L169
L140
9240
9645
L442
3268
7100
312
9899
7625
95632
L140
9408
9288
L155A
9645
9216

GREG NEAL

JESSE MICHAUD
KRAIG DUMAIS

JOHN RITTER

TRACY GROSSNICKLE
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JERRY DINNEN
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
MIKE TOMANY
ADRIAN TAUER

MATT DICK

BRIAN ACTON

CHUCK SIM

FRANK JOHN

JIMI HEYDER

GREG NEAL

DEREK TOTI

ED MANES

DON ROBERTS

CARL THERIAULT
TRACY GROSSNICKLE
RALPHIE NAVARRO
ALAN MANES

MARK DAGOUMAS
CHUCK SIM

GREG NEAL

JIMI HEYDER

ED BLAKESLEE
JAMES SILK JR
KRAIG DUMAIS

JIMI HEYDER

EDDIE OBLINGER
GREG NEAL

CARL THERIAULT

ED BLAKESLEE
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JESSE MICHAUD
JEFFREY A AVERY
JERRY DINNEN

GREG NEAL

ADRIAN TAUER

JOHN RITTER

DON ROBERTS
FRANK JOHN

MARK DAGOUMAS
MATT DICK

STEVE TOOTHAKER
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JIMI HEYDER

DEREK TOTI

PAM BEINEKE

GREG NEAL

ED BLAKESLEE

DON HASS

ED PETROZZI

MATT DICK

TRACY GROSSNICKLE
FRAN WHITE

ALAN MANES

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JOSEPH DALY

TLN MOTORSPORTS

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

DUMAIS RACING

A/BG-1000/4
A/F-2000/4
SC-175

RITTER MOTORSPORTS LSR D/MMP

THURMONT AUTO RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
DINNEN RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
TOMANY RACING
TEAM TIAMAT RACING
DICK RACING
GEEZER RACING
SIMATOMIC RACING
FJ RACING
HEYDERACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS

A/BGT
MPS/CG-750
P/BPP-500/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
H/BGC
T/O-135
AA/BFALT
MPS/CG-1000
MPS/E-A3
M/G-250/2
A/TF-400/4

T SQUARED MOTORSPORTS M/BF-1350/4

RAVEN RACING
WHITEBEARD RACING

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING
THURMONT AUTO RACING

NAVARRO RACING
RAVEN RACING
LACONIA RACING
SIMATOMIC RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
HEYDERACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
SILK RACING
DUMAIS RACING
HEYDERACING

APS/G-3000/4
A/TG-2000/4
B/BGSS

A/BGT
MPS/G-1000/4
APS/BG-2000/4
MPS/TG-2000/4
MPS/CG-1000
A/G-3001+/4
M/G-250/2
C/CPRO
SC-175

SC-175
M/G-250/2

RITTER MOTORSPORTS LSR T/O-135

TLN MOTORSPORTS

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING

BLAKESLEE RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

A/TBG-400/4
A/BFSS
C/CPRO
MPS/F-1650/4
A/F-2000/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

DINNEN RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
TEAM TIAMAT RACING

P/BPP-500/4
A/F-3001+/4
H/BGC

RITTER MOTORSPORTS LSR D/MMP

WHITEBEARD RACING
FJ RACING

LACONIA RACING

DICK RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
HEYDERACING

A/TG-2000/4
MPS/E-A3
MPS/TG-2000/4
T/O-135
MPS/CG-750
MPS/F-1650/4
M/G-250/2

T SQUARED MOTORSPORTS M/BF-1350/4

G-SERIES RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
BLAKESLEE RACING
HASS-SERAFINI RACING
2 BAR RACING

DICK RACING

THURMONT AUTO RACING
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS

RAVEN RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

AA/GCT
A/TBF-400/4
C/CPRO
A/BG-3001+/4
MPS/G-3000/4
T/O-135
A/BGT

A/BGT
APS/BG-2000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
A/PG-1350/4

168.832
167.302
170.848
149.456
130.888
127.878
122.816
177.202
132.437
133.764
133.008
208.703
121.706
191.277
105.886
95.102
139.066
198.248
158.840
142.891
157.857
135.253
200.610
123.938
121.320
167.533
103.936
129.660
157.087
171.384
102.263
108.290
94.826
TRIP
128.279
177.411
169.303
154.997
122.133
168.381
134.825
156.584
154.062
195.298
121.082
133.825
126.325
178.375
105.875
173.166
178.683
95.531
127.717
103.377
233.500
132.761
160.270
195.381
193.256
182.023
129.426

167.312
170.400
119.265
148.538
132.690
125.208
123.169
180.431
137.137
143.012
143.982
227.334
124.098
196.475
107.093
97.120
57.981
200.619
159.077
153.459
160.147
171.142
204.193
122.736
122.849
166.986
102.976
9.791
94.670
121.649
103.192
114.980
95.924
136.742
135.774
181.950
172.863
161.512
125.462
168.015
145.068
175.290
159.756
199.836
120.708
145.355
127.810
184.110
106.750
83.294
135.093
95.059
136.197
2.000
131.412
143.754
175.496
217.924
169.644
181.956
130.264



09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

13:55
13:57
13:58
14:00
14:01
14:03
14:04
14:06
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:21
14:23
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:46
14:48
14:49
14:51
14:53
14:54
14:56
14:57
15:04
15:06
15:07
15:18
15:11
15:12
15:15
15:17
15:19
15:21
15:22
15:25
15:26
15:28
15:33
15:33
15:35
15:36
15:38
15:39
15:42
15:45

L442
L169
9382
9444
757
L155
2187
9416
9885
1236
9516
9202
9899
9930
7100
L195
L442
L169
312
78
9769C
L189
9240
9408
2187
L442
L169
L177
6116
78
9512
7100
9444
9899
L169
L442
L177
78
9393
9408
312
L169
L442
L177
L188
L189
9444
7100
L442
9645
9769C
L195
9202
9899
9382
9408
L122
9512
9645
L190
L195

JIMI HEYDER

MARK DAGOUMAS
STEVE KNECUM
GREG NEAL
BRENDA SUE CARVER
ED MANES
JEFFREY A AVERY
CLIFF DALY
RACHEAL JOHNSON
JOHN RITTER
JESSE MICHAUD
ADRIAN TAUER

ED BLAKESLEE
BRIAN ACTON

PAM BEINEKE
CHUCK SIM

JIMI HEYDER

MARK DAGOUMAS
GREG NEAL
DONNA TIMNEY
CARL THERIAULT
KRAIG DUMAIS
STEVE TOOTHAKER
ROB VERONIE
JEFFREY A AVERY
JIMI HEYDER

MARK DAGOUMAS
MILTON WESTGATE
JERRY DINNEN
DONNA TIMNEY
MIKE TOMANY

PAM BEINEKE
GREG NEAL

ED BLAKESLEE
MARK DAGOUMAS
JIMI HEYDER
MILTON WESTGATE
DONNA TIMNEY
JAMES SILK JR
ROB VERONIE
GREG NEAL

MARK DAGOUMAS
JIMI HEYDER
MILTON WESTGATE
EDDIE OBLINGER
KRAIG DUMAIS
GREG NEAL

PAM BEINEKE

JIMI HEYDER
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
CARL THERIAULT
CHUCK SIM

ADRIAN TAUER

ED BLAKESLEE
STEVE KNECUM
ROB VERONIE
JOSHUA BATE
MIKE TOMANY
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
MARK RISINGER
CHUCK SIM

HEYDERACING
LACONIA RACING
CARKNEFOR RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
CARKNEFOR RACING
RAVEN RACING

M/G-250/2
MPS/TG-2000/4
P/P-2000/4
A/F-650/4
APS/G-2000/4
APS/G-3000/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

WARP 12 RACING

M/F-1000/4
MPS/F-1650/4

RITTER MOTORSPORTS LSR C/MMP

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

TEAM TIAMAT RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
GEEZER RACING
G-SERIES RACING
SIMATOMIC RACING
HEYDERACING
LACONIA RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
TIMNEY RACING

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING

DUMAIS RACING
BLACK KAT RACING

THURMONT AUTO RACING

A/F-2000/4
H/BGC
C/CPRO
AA/BFALT
AA/GCT
MPS/CG-1000
M/G-250/2
MPS/TG-2000/4
A/TG-500/4
MPS/G-3000/4
A/BFSS
SC-175
MPS/CG-750
B/BGT

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

HEYDERACING
LACONIA RACING

WESTGATE PERFORMANCE

DINNEN RACING
TIMNEY RACING
TOMANY RACING
G-SERIES RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS
BLAKESLEE RACING
LACONIA RACING
HEYDERACING

WESTGATE PERFORMANCE

TIMNEY RACING
SILK RACING

THURMONT AUTO RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
LACONIA RACING
HEYDERACING

M/G-250/2
MPS/TG-2000/4
B/GSS
P/BPP-500/4
MPS/G-3000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
AA/GCT
A/BG-1350/4
C/CPRO
MPS/TG-2000/4
M/G-250/2
B/GSS
MPS/G-3000/4
SC-175

B/BGT
A/TF-500/4
MPS/TG-2000/4
M/G-250/2

WESTGATE PERFORMANCE B/GSS
RITTER MOTORSPORTS LSR T/O-135

DUMAIS RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
G-SERIES RACING
HEYDERACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING

SIMATOMIC RACING
TEAM TIAMAT RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
CARKNEFOR RACING

THURMONT AUTO RACING

MOSQUITO CONTROL
TOMANY RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

SIMATOMIC RACING

SC-175
A/BF-1350/4
AA/GCT
M/G-250/2
MPS/F-1650/4
A/BFSS
MPS/CG-1000
H/BGC
C/CPRO
P/P-2000/4
B/BGT
MPS/G-2000/4
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/G-1350/4
MPS/CG-1000

105.205
123.259
194.438
168.550
165.626
193.571
161.071
178.749
195.347
155.745
168.062
133.236
129.060
207.687
170.281
122.505
103.359
122.698
92.679
182.847
139.211
171.985
127.864
166.601
161.467
104.868
123.391
163.204
123.637
187.649
136.088
183.328
168.492
129.143
123.417
105.332
163.173
180.626
156.727
160.741
94.625
120.568
TRIP
164.871
110.693
172.053
49.258
168.359
104.505
179.226
137.458
122.073
134.530
130.073
192.656
160.122
157.811
135.291
178.525
119.579
121.729

103.619
122.841
198.157
167.761
87.136
199.202
154.553
182.312
199.598
173.195
164.110
142.478
135.082
227.524
125.462
122.690
103.974
123.622
95.542
101.547
151.087
118.992
126.397
174.796
162.316
103.524
125.049
172.704
121.886
125.234
131.172
108.637
49.409
135.526
122.658
102.911
171.046
134.694
104.662
167.884
94.920
120.527
102.110
172.046
116.482
121.556
TRIP
116.520
101.903
182.247
146.175
124.767
144.330
137.219
197.938
167.085
159.856
132.882
182.859
118.009
123.213



09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/03/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
199
200
201

NOoO o~ ON

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

15:47
15:49
15:50
15:58
15:54
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:02
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:15
16:17
16:18
8:51
8:54
8:55
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:02
9:04
9:07
9:09
9:11
9:12
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:23
9:24
9:26
9:28
9:29
9:30
9:32
9:34
9:35
9:37
9:38
9:41
9:43
9:45
9:46
9:48
9:50
9:51
9:53
9:54
9:56
9:57
9:59
10:00

L155A
L442
7100
L189
L190
L155
9645
9382
L442
9444
2187
9288
7100
9216
9645
L442
L195
312
2187
9393
2187
9645
L1907
312
9885
L442
L208
7625
9942
9512
L195
9393
L155
9645
2187
L1907
9416
9444
L140
9382
L442
L155A
6116
78
9899
L155
7152
L195
9645
1208
1908
9240
L1907
9393
312
9885
L140
L442
9512
L155A
9769C

ALAN MANES

JIMI HEYDER

PAM BEINEKE
KRAIG DUMAIS
MARK RISINGER

ED MANES

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
STEVE KNECUM
JIMI HEYDER

GREG NEAL
JEFFREY A AVERY
FRAN WHITE

PAM BEINEKE
JOSEPH DALY
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JIMI HEYDER
CHUCK SIM

GREG NEAL
JEFFREY A AVERY
JAMES SILK JR
JEFFREY A AVERY
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
MIKE THIBEAULT
GREG NEAL
RACHEAL JOHNSON
JIMI HEYDER

KIRK ASSELYN

DON HASS

FRANK JOHN

MIKE TOMANY
CHUCK SIM

JAMES SILK JR

ED MANES

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
JEFFREY A AVERY
MIKE THIBEAULT
CLIFF DALY

GREG NEAL

MATT DICK

STEVE KNECUM
JIMI HEYDER

ALAN MANES
JERRY DINNEN
DONNA TIMNEY

ED BLAKESLEE

ED MANES

DON ROBERTS
CHUCK SIM

CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
KIRK ASSELYN
JESSE MICHAUD
STEVE TOOTHAKER
MIKE THIBEAULT
JAMES SILK JR
GREG NEAL
RACHEAL JOHNSON
MATT DICK

JIMI HEYDER

MIKE TOMANY

ED MANES

CARL THERIAULT

RAVEN RACING
HEYDERACING
G-SERIES RACING
DUMAIS RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

RAVEN RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
CARKNEFOR RACING
HEYDERACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS

APS/BG-2000/4
M/G-250/2
AA/GCT
SC-175
MPS/G-1350/4
APS/G-3000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
P/P-2000/4
M/G-250/2
A/BF-1350/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4
RECMECH MOTORSPORTS A/BGT

G-SERIES RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

OELSCHLEGEL RACING
HEYDERACING
SIMATOMIC RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS

AA/GCT
A/PG-1350/4
MPS/F-1650/4
M/G-250/2
MPS/CG-1000
A/TBG-500/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

SILK RACING

SC-175

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

OELSCHLEGEL RACING

MPS/F-1650/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/CG-650

TLN MOTORSPORTS
WARP 12 RACING
HEYDERACING
ASSELYN RACING

HASS-SERAFINI RACING

FJ RACING

TOMANY RACING
SIMATOMIC RACING
SILK RACING

RAVEN RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING

A/TG-650/4
MPS/F-1650/4
M/G-250/2
A/MP
A/BG-3001+/4
MPS/E-A3
MPS/PF-1000/4
MPS/CG-1000
SC-175
APS/G-3000/4
MPS/F-1650/4

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4
KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/CG-650

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

TLN MOTORSPORTS
DICK RACING
CARKNEFOR RACING
HEYDERACING
RAVEN RACING
DINNEN RACING
TIMNEY RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
RAVEN RACING
WHITEBEARD RACING
SIMATOMIC RACING
OELSCHLEGEL RACING
ASSELYN RACING

FAIRWAY MOTORSPORTS

BLACK KAT RACING

M/F-1000/4
APS/F-1000/4
T/O-135
P/P-2000/4
M/G-250/2
APS/BG-2000/4
P/BPP-500/4
MPS/G-3000/4
C/CPRO
APS/G-3000/4
A/TG-2000/4
MPS/CG-1000
MPS/F-1650/4
A/MP

G/BFSS
MPS/CG-750

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/CG-650

SILK RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
WARP 12 RACING
DICK RACING
HEYDERACING
TOMANY RACING
RAVEN RACING

SC-175
A/TF-650/4
MPS/F-1650/4
T/O-135
M/G-250/2
MPS/PF-1000/4
APS/BG-2000/4

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING B/BGSS

192.173
102.786
165.103
170.321
134.815
165.352
178.693
191.675
101.322
166.224
158.544
225.814
168.370
131.364
179.800
104.504
122.542
93.029
159.531
160.280
166.394
188.003
129.893
102.962
197.697
111.286
119.626
215.565
199.856
143.436
128.095
160.868
202.826
184.927
164.346
130.750
181.740
187.152
137.382
199.554
111.438
209.835
129.271
192.072
133.566
201.669
159.899
128.866
189.794
119.182
128.410
134.228
130.426
160.301
101.265
200.090
137.202
111.947
141.872
209.021
149.545

192.865
102.651
109.425
124.236
116.881
190.318
180.027
197.201
101.888
164.025
160.990
246.407
116.767
133.379
182.828
103.157
122.925
94.092
163.364
101.637
166.307
192.613
131.234
102.509
150.963
111.303
123.119
89.265
205.123
145.911
129.458
103.681
206.053
193.144
165.295
131.398
177.360
188.381
149.854
205.687
111.869
209.178
131.112
114.982
142.337
207.117
164.596
128.926
193.808
123.132
131.431
137.533
131.294
102.743
103.927
209.027
149.144
111.760
145.312
208.228
161.787



09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16
09/04/16

44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

10:02
10:06
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:20
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:40

78
L155
9645
7152
9444
6116
L140
L122
L442
2187

78
9885
9942
9899
L122
9408
9240
9393

312
9769C
L195
757

DONNA TIMNEY
ALAN MANES
CHRIS OELSCHLEGEL
DON ROBERTS
GREG NEAL

JERRY DINNEN
MATT DICK
JOSHUA BATE

JIMI HEYDER
JEFFREY A AVERY
DONNA TIMNEY
RACHEAL JOHNSON
FRANK JOHN

ED BLAKESLEE
JOSHUA BATE

ROB VERONIE
STEVE TOOTHAKER
JAMES SILK JR
GREG NEAL

CARL THERIAULT
CHUCK SIM

BRENDA SUE CARVER

TIMNEY RACING
RAVEN RACING

OELSCHLEGEL RACING
WHITEBEARD RACING

TLN MOTORSPORTS
DINNEN RACING
DICK RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL
HEYDERACING

KNOW FEAR MOTORSPORTS MPS/TG-1000/4

TIMNEY RACING
WARP 12 RACING

FJ RACING
BLAKESLEE RACING
MOSQUITO CONTROL

THURMONT AUTO RACING

BLACK KAT RACING
SILK RACING
TLN MOTORSPORTS

ZOOMZOOMZOOM RACING

SIMATOMIC RACING
CARKNEFOR RACING

MPS/G-3000/4
APS/G-3000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
A/TG-2000/4
APS/BF-1000/4
P/BPP-500/4
T/O-135
MPS/G-2000/4
M/G-250/2

MPS/G-3000/4
MPS/F-1650/4
MPS/E-A3
C/CPRO
MPS/G-2000/4
A/BGT
MPS/CG-750
SC-175
A/TBG-650/4
B/BFSS
MPS/CG-1000
APS/G-2000/4

185.566
201.825
187.309
160.044
186.011
130.438
138.623
170.231
112.055
167.348
194.887
198.580
201.645
134.044
168.986
172.382
135.140
160.242
102.283
149.232
128.655
223.697

109.048
207.729
193.467
166.412
189.976
133.065
150.494
171.853
111.815
170.288
197.452
208.267
206.847
142.403
170.690
182.492
135.957
94.463
101.381
161.116
129.371
141.820



